MINI ROTOTM
Miniature Paddle Wheel Level Switch
a product of BINDICATORe
THEORY OF OPERATION
Mini Roto utilizes a low torque slow speed perma
nent magnet synchrono s motor and two
MicroSwitches@
During normal operation no material present the syn

Screw Terminals For Powerand Switch Wiring
e
ORDERING INFORMATION
How To Order
MR
0
I
Volta e
c
1 120 VAC
2 240VAC
3 24 VDC
MINI ROTO ACCESSORIES
PART DESCRIPTION
LMR110006 2 Vane 311 x 1211 pVC Paddle
LMR110007 PVC Extension Guard Assembly
LMR110008 304 S S Extension Guard Assy
LMR120003 Insertable Paddle Nylon
LMR120006 4 Vane Paddle Nylon
LMR120024 4 Vane Paddle Ryton
LMR120025 4 Vane Paddle Food Grade
LMR120026 Paddle Insertable Ryton
LMR120027 Paddle Insertable 0 Food Grade
LMR130025 Mounting Plate Nylon
LMR130026 Mounting Plate Gasket
i
Enclosure
1 Standard 4X Minion
LED
y Yes
Mini Roto Order the above assemblies in inches for
customers required insertion length
Leveland Material Handling Instrumentation Controls
Electro Mechanical
Point Level Controls
Roto Bin Oicatoc
F8I7 Safe RotoSin Dicatoa
Super Safe RotaSin Oieatoc
Mini RotaBin Oicatoo
Model A Sin Dieatoo
Auto Sin Dicatoo
Santam Sin Dicatoo
LiquidLevel Sin Dicatoo
Pulse Point
RF Capacitance
Point Leve Controls
RF6000
RF8000
RF 9000
RF 9fOO
RF 9200
RF fOOOO
RF 11000
RF f2000
Continuous
Level Controls
GP Yo YoO
GPI1 Yo YoO
Marlc 11 YoYoO
Cap LeveP 11
Cap LeveP IIA
sassO I
AR 100rP
Phase Tracking
Material Handling